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Women / 10 / Senior D
Session: 4S

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team R8 R8 153.875 39.025 38.350 37.525 38.975
11 1 2

2 Team R3 R3 153.125 38.625 37.950 37.800 38.750
3T3 2 1

3 Team R4 R4 152.800 38.750 37.850 37.300 38.900
22 4T 3T

4 Team R5 R5 152.075 38.300 37.725 37.300 38.750
3T6 7 3T

5 Team R6 R6 151.050 38.350 37.850 36.650 38.200
55 4T 7

6 Team R7 R7 150.850 38.500 37.525 36.725 38.100
74 8 6

7 Team R1 R1 150.400 38.150 37.900 36.200 38.150
67 3 8

8 Team AS2 AS2 149.425 37.400 37.775 36.900 37.350
88 6 5
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Women / 10 / Senior D
Session: 4S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lali Dekanoidze1045
Southeastern NC

9.825 9.900 9.7009.475 38.900
3 1 3 12 1 

1 

Jocelyn Moore1023
Gymland/Arena NJ

9.950 9.700 9.7509.350 38.750
1 3 11T 8T 2T

2T

Leah Smith1055
World Champions TX

9.725 9.725 9.9009.400 38.750
9T 2 8T 1 2T

2T

Danielle Sievers1002
All American SD

9.750 9.525 9.8509.500 38.625
5T 15T 2 3 4 

4 

Amari Celestine1038
SCEGA Gym CA

9.725 9.650 9.8009.300 38.475
9T 4T 17T 4 5 

5 

Addison Lawrence1019
GAGE MO

9.750 9.475 9.7759.450 38.450
5T 18 4T 5T 6 

6 

Momoko Iwai1049
Texas Dreams

9.600 9.575 9.7759.350 38.300
17T 9T 11T 5T 7 

7 

Ariana Gilley1025
Jaycie Phelps IN

9.650 9.550 9.7259.325 38.250
12T 12T 14T 10T 8 

8 

Lindsay Bacheler1006
Bull City Gym NC

9.750 9.625 9.5759.275 38.225
5T 7 21T 22T 9 

9 

Abigael Vides1056
World Champions TX

9.600 9.500 9.5759.400 38.075
17T 17 8T 22T 10 

10 

Madison Greene1010
Champion Gym KY

9.625 9.375 9.7759.275 38.050
15T 23 21T 5T 11 

11 

Jessica Johanson1021
Gym Express Too CT

9.875 9.650 9.6508.825 38.000
2 4T 43T 15 12 

12 

Sarah Stallings1035
Raleigh Gym NC

9.525 9.600 9.2009.425 37.750
24 8 7 43 13 

13 

Claire Stippich1040
Salto Gym WI

9.600 9.650 9.6758.725 37.650
17T 4T 48 13T 14 

14 

Gabrielle Clark1033
Planet Gym AL

9.600 9.050 9.8759.050 37.575
17T 35T 31T 2 15T

15T

Gwen Fink1046
Southeastern NC

9.800 9.000 9.4759.300 37.575
4 37T 17T 29T 15T

15T

Karlie Chavez1008
CCGI CA

9.750 9.125 9.7508.925 37.550
5T 32T 39 8T 17 

17 

Dk Roy1037
Rock Hill Gym SC

9.575 9.400 9.7258.750 37.450
21 21T 47 10T 18 

18 

Payton Gatzlaff1051
Triad Gym IA

9.650 9.200 9.6008.975 37.425
12T 29 37T 19T 19 

19 

Summer Simpkins1054
Will-Moor NJ

9.500 9.550 9.3259.025 37.400
25T 12T 34 39T 20 

20 

Sydney Beers1030
New Image NY

9.475 9.250 9.6009.050 37.375
27T 27T 31T 19T 21 

21 

Anna Pagliaro1024
Head Over Heels NJ

9.500 9.175 9.5259.150 37.350
25T 30 26 25 22 

22 

Sidney Fitzgerald1007
C&C Gym GA

9.025 9.425 9.4509.300 37.200
51 19T 17T 32 23 

23 

Madina Rose French1018
Flip Zone IN

9.400 9.525 9.4758.775 37.175
34 15T 45T 29T 24 

24 
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Gym

AARank

Francesca Caso1003
All Olympia CA

9.450 9.575 9.2258.850 37.100
29T 9T 42 42 25 

25 

Hannah Stallings1034
Raleigh Gym NC

9.650 8.300 9.6759.450 37.075
12T 46 4T 13T 26 

26 

Morgan Romeis1036
Rochester Gym NY

9.450 9.400 9.3758.825 37.050
29T 21T 43T 35T 27 

27 

Cheyenne Pratola1026
Legacy Elite IL

9.100 9.275 9.5009.100 36.975
50 25T 29 26T 28 

28 

Mallory Marcheli1048
Stars Gym TX

9.475 9.050 8.9759.450 36.950
27T 35T 4T 45 29 

29 

Kayla Pardue1001
Active Athletics CO

9.700 9.150 9.5008.575 36.925
11 31 53 26T 30 

30 

Sierra Kondo1057
World Class NY

8.975 9.550 9.3259.000 36.850
54T 12T 35T 39T 31 

31 

Liberty Mora1028
Metroplex TX

9.275 9.125 8.8259.550 36.775
38T 32T 1 46 32 

32 

Blake Pascal1042
Silvia's Gym PA

9.250 9.100 9.4758.875 36.700
40 34 41 29T 33 

33 

Zara Gazdak1020
Gotham Gym NY

9.450 8.675 9.2759.275 36.675
29T 42 21T 41 34 

34 

Abbey Scanlon1027
Legacy Elite IL

9.350 8.150 9.6259.400 36.525
35 48 8T 16T 35 

35 

Emma White1031
Ocean State RI

9.550 8.025 9.5759.325 36.475
22T 51 14T 22T 36 

36 

Lauren Keener1044
Sonshine Gym NC

9.000 9.575 8.8008.975 36.350
52T 9T 37T 47T 37 

37 

Sam Jamison1029
Mountain West ID

8.850 9.275 9.1259.075 36.325
56 25T 30 44 38 

38 

Morgan Lunn1015
Elite Gym MA

9.000 8.450 9.5009.325 36.275
52T 45 14T 26T 39 

39 

Olivia Imbarlina1022
Gymkhana PA

9.300 9.000 8.7259.200 36.225
36T 37T 25 51 40 

40 

Valentina Lorente Garcia1017
Excalibur Gym VA

9.550 8.800 9.3508.500 36.200
22T 41 54 38 41 

41 

Grace Gilman1016
Emerald City WA

9.275 8.100 9.4009.350 36.125
38T 49 11T 34 42 

42 

Kate Michelini1013
ENA Paramus NJ

8.975 9.325 8.7009.050 36.050
54T 24 31T 52 43 

43 

Madeline Pike1032
Perfection OH

9.625 7.650 9.4259.300 36.000
15T 55 17T 33 44 

44 

Aliyah Kaloostian1011
Desert Devils AZ

9.150 8.825 9.3758.625 35.975
48 40 50T 35T 45 

45 

Olivia Bowsman1005
BIG Gym IL

9.300 8.200 9.6258.775 35.900
36T 47 45T 16T 46 

46 

Trinity Johnson1039
SCEGA Gym CA

9.225 9.425 8.8008.400 35.850
41T 19T 55 47T 47 

47 

Madelyn Manternach1058
Russell Gym WI

9.225 8.075 9.6008.900 35.800
41T 50 40 19T 48 

48 
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Isabela Krulich1059
Flyaways Gym MN

9.175 8.600 8.7759.225 35.775
45T 43 24 49 49 

49 

Abby Royer1043
Silvia's Gym PA

9.175 7.700 9.6259.000 35.500
45T 54 35T 16T 50 

50 

Alayna Estonilo1014
Elevate Gym CA

9.200 9.250 7.8259.125 35.400
43T 27T 27T 56 51 

51 

Heidi Benningfield1041
Show Me Gym MO

9.125 8.550 8.3759.125 35.175
49 44 27T 53 52 

52 

Dakota Lee1004
Apex Gym NY

9.175 8.850 8.7508.000 34.775
45T 39 56 50 53 

53 

Alexis Garcia1047
Stars Gym TX

9.425 6.900 9.3758.650 34.350
32T 56 49 35T 54 

54 

Summer Horsley1009
Cascade Elite WA

9.425 7.775 8.2258.625 34.050
32T 52 50T 55 55 

55 

Sophia Darkes1050
Top Flight CA

9.200 7.750 8.3508.625 33.925
43T 53 50T 54 56 

56 

Hailey Merchant1012
Docksiders MD

0.000 3.050 0.0000.000 3.050
57 57 57 57 57 

57 
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